
optitube
by bns

optitube
by bnspremium

sizes can vary

sizes of bns optitube collector family

                                                                         

1970 mm

87 Kg

3,94

1020 mm

52 Kg

2,04

A. (fix):            

B. (fix):  

C. (depending on number of tubes):   

D. (fix):    

E. (fix):   

F. (fix):

weight:

qm:   

optitube sizes 24 tubes

1505 mm

72 Kg

3,01

18 tubes 12 tubes30 tubes

2000 mm

128 mm   

2470 mm

104 mm

1800 mm

58 mm

124 Kg

4,94

20 tubes 15 tubes 10 tubes

1660 mm

77 Kg

3,32

1260 mm

64 Kg

2,52

860 mm

48 Kg

1,72

D

B

A
C

E

F


